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Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Eight Months Ended May 31, 2018
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
May 31, 2018

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended May 31, 2018
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
May 31,2018

Account

General Fund
Checking Account
Reserve 50 Colony Account

Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account
Reserve Account
Assessment Account

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account

Total Cash

Balance

1,135,981
87,324

1,223,305

5,294,048
50,001
796,694

6,140,743

52,059

7,416,107




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended May 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking |
05/02/2018 6356 AT&T 103.04
05/02/2018 6357 CSI Palm Beach 2,258.25
05/02/2018 6358 Hy-Byrd, Inc. 2,540.00
05/02/2018 6359 It-Smarts 1,058.00
05/02/2018 6360 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 550.00
05/02/2018 6361 Palm Beach State College 1,071.00
05/02/2018 6362 SB.C 95.00
05/02/2018 6363 Sixberry, Inc. Locksmith 15.00
05/02/2018 6364 Terrence Verner 49.28
05/02/2018 6365 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
05/02/2018 6366 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
05/02/2018 6367 Department of Business & Professional Reg 859.99
05/03/2018 6368 It-Smarts 570.00
05/03/2018 6369 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
05/03/2018 6370 Palm Beach County League of Cities 150.00
05/10/2018 6371 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 2,140.00
05/10/2018 6372 Crown Trophy 20.00
05/10/2018 6373 Delta Dental 488.49
05/10/2018 6374 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
05/10/2018 6375 ExxonMobil/Fleet 232.26
05/10/2018 6376 Kurt Eismann 336.00
05/10/2018 6377 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 4,775.00
05/10/2018 6378 Village of Tequesta 100,000.00
05/10/2018 6379 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
05/10/2018 6380 Village of Tequesta 1,179.08
05/16/2018 6381 JIC Property Owners Association 175.00
05/16/2018 6382 Jude Goudreau 231.44
05/16/2018 6383 Nozzle Nolen, Inc. 375.00
05/16/2018 6384 Palm Beach County Property Appraiser 150.00
05/16/2018 6385 Superion LL.C 7,900.00
05/18/2018 6386 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
05/18/2018 6387 It-Smarts 900.00
05/18/2018 6388 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 350.00
05/22/2018 6389 Team Plan Inc 12,908.80
05/31/2018 6390 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
05/30/2018 6391 It-Smarts 678.00
05/31/2018 6392 AFLAC 1,360.41
05/31/2018 6393 AT&T 102.84
05/31/2018 6394 Comcast 27942



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended May 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) |
05/31/2018 6395 Florida Blue $ 5,635.69
05/31/2018 6396 Florida Blue 2 279.40
05/31/2018 6397 Florida Power and Light 358.61
05/31/2018 6398 Kimley Horn 3,770.50
05/31/2018 6399 King Tree Service 60.00
05/31/2018 6400 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 545.00
05/31/2018 6401 Richard Hartey, CPA 3,560.00
05/31/2018 6402 Staples Credit Plan 138.40
05/31/2018 6403 United American Insurance Company 252.00
05/10/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,119.09
05/11/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 24,133.62
05/31/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,410.52
05/02/2018 TD Visa Department of Business & Professional Reg 581.12
05/03/2018 TD Visa Baldino's 41.06
05/03/2018 TD Visa Sea Gate Recovery 49.00
05/03/2018 TD Visa Disney Resorts 183.38
05/03/2018 TD Visa Disney Resorts 183.38
05/09/2018 TD Visa Publix 20.04
05/09/2018 TD Visa Batteries Plus 109.99
05/09/2018 TD Visa Vistaprint 26.99
05/10/2018 TD Visa Northern Palm Beach Chamber of Commerce 60.00
05/10/2018 TD Visa TransUnion 25.00
05/17/2018 TD Visa Publix 25.94
05/21/2018 TD Visa Bj's Brewhouse 30.87
05/23/2018 TD Visa Carrabba's Grill 27.11
05/23/2018 TD visa Paradise Restaurant 14.62
05/25/2018 TD Visa [t-Smarts 465.00
05/30/2018 TD Visa Safety Harbor Resort 556.00
05/30/2018 TD Visa Bar Fly 19.91
05/30/2018 TD Visa Florida League of Cities, Inc. 250.00
05/30/2018 TD Visa Newegg 79.99
05/31/2018 TD Visa Florida League of Cities, Inc. 1,575.00

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking

$ 220,028.85




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended May 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
Sewer Project Fund Checking |

05/03/2018 1192 Richard Gibbs $ 6,600.00
05/10/2018 1193 Ocean Breeze Lawn Mainteance 4,645.00
05/10/2018 1194 Leslie Swensen 390.00 -
05/10/2018 1195 - Brian Webster 243.41
05/16/2018 1196 Palm Beach County Property Appraiser 650.00
05/16/2018 1197 Village of Tequesta Utilities Dept. 414.47
05/18/2018 1198 Lawn Tech Inc. 2,084.94
05/18/2018 1199 Ocean Breeze Lawn Mainteance 2,380.00
05/31/2018 1200 Kimley-Horn And Associates Inc. 4,625.00
05/31/2018 1201 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ 23,032.82
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